
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Darren Underwood Central Burden 164.3 275.0 10

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.8 265.0 8

3 Alex Raffeningo Eisenhower high school 164.9 235.0 6

4 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 158.0 205.0 4

5 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 165.0 205.0 2

6 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 164.0 195.0 1

7 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 158.9 190.0 0

8 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.0 190.0 0

9 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 160.0 185.0 0

10 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 161.0 185.0 0

11 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 159.7 175.0 0

12 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 175.0 0

13 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 157.0 165.0 0

14 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 158.0 165.0 0

15 Preston Cox Eisenhower high school 160.0 165.0 0

16 chase culver Goddard High School 160.0 155.0 0

17 Cash Richardson Maize High 163.0 150.0 0

18 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 164.0 150.0 0

19 Will Hamm Eisenhower high school 157.0 145.0 0

20 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 145.0 0

21 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 161.9 135.0 0

22 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 158.0 115.0 0

23 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 110.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.0 425.0 10

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.8 425.0 8

3 Alex Raffeningo Eisenhower high school 164.9 405.0 6

4 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 161.0 390.0 4

5 Darren Underwood Central Burden 164.3 365.0 2

6 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 164.0 355.0 1

7 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 158.0 345.0 0

8 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 165.0 315.0 0

9 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 157.0 300.0 0

10 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 158.9 300.0 0

11 Cash Richardson Maize High 163.0 300.0 0

12 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 295.0 0

13 chase culver Goddard High School 160.0 255.0 0

14 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 164.0 250.0 0

15 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 158.0 245.0 0

16 Will Hamm Eisenhower high school 157.0 225.0 0

17 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 159.7 205.0 0

18 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 185.0 0

19 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 161.9 185.0 0

20 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 158.0 155.0 0

21 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 155.0 0

22 Preston Cox Eisenhower high school 160.0 0.0 0

22 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 160.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.8 275.0 10

2 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 161.0 235.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Alex Raffeningo Eisenhower high school 164.9 235.0 6

4 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 164.0 225.0 4

5 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 165.0 220.0 2

6 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.0 205.0 1

7 Darren Underwood Central Burden 164.3 195.0 0

8 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 158.0 185.0 0

9 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 157.0 180.0 0

10 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 170.0 0

11 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 158.0 165.0 0

12 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 159.7 155.0 0

13 chase culver Goddard High School 160.0 155.0 0

14 Cash Richardson Maize High 163.0 150.0 0

15 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 164.0 145.0 0

16 Will Hamm Eisenhower high school 157.0 135.0 0

17 Preston Cox Eisenhower high school 160.0 135.0 0

18 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 161.9 115.0 0

19 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 158.0 95.0 0

20 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 95.0 0

21 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 85.0 0

22 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 158.9 0.0 0

23 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 160.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.8 965.0 10

2 Alex Raffeningo Eisenhower high school 164.9 875.0 8

3 Darren Underwood Central Burden 164.3 835.0 6

4 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.0 820.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 161.0 810.0 2

6 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 164.0 775.0 1

7 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 165.0 740.0 0

8 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 158.0 735.0 0

9 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 157.0 645.0 0

10 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 640.0 0

11 Cash Richardson Maize High 163.0 600.0 0

12 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 158.0 575.0 0

13 chase culver Goddard High School 160.0 565.0 0

14 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 164.0 545.0 0

15 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 159.7 535.0 0

16 Will Hamm Eisenhower high school 157.0 505.0 0

17 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 158.9 490.0 0

18 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 161.9 435.0 0

19 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 395.0 0

20 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 380.0 0

21 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 158.0 365.0 0

22 Preston Cox Eisenhower high school 160.0 300.0 0

23 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 160.0 185.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.8 5.856

4 Alex Raffeningo Eisenhower high school 164.9 5.306

7 Darren Underwood Central Burden 164.3 5.082

8 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.0 5.062

11 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 161.0 5.031

16 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 164.0 4.726



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 158.0 4.652

25 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 165.0 4.485

40 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 157.0 4.108

45 Gage Andra Maize High 163.5 3.914

52 Cash Richardson Maize High 163.0 3.681

54 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 158.0 3.639

58 chase culver Goddard High School 160.0 3.531

61 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 159.7 3.35

62 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 164.0 3.323

64 Will Hamm Eisenhower high school 157.0 3.217

68 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 158.9 3.084

69 Jake Harrell Eisenhower high school 161.9 2.687

75 Zane Pearman Maize High 163.2 2.42

76 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 161.0 2.36

77 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 158.0 2.31

78 Preston Cox Eisenhower high school 160.0 1.875

79 Isaiah Williams Central Burden 160.0 1.156


